ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
RER190-39/14/2TDLOU ebmpapst 24V DC
Centrifugal Fan
SKU: RER190-39/14/2TDLOU
Price: $74.01
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
ntrifugal-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst RER190-39/14/2TDLOU is a high-performance DC Backward Curved Centrifugal
Fan with dimensions of 190mm diameter and 69mm depth. Operating on 24VDC, it draws 1.98A
of current and consumes 57.1W of power. The fan achieves a speed of 2900 RPM, generating a
powerful airflow of 640 m³/h (376.7 CFM) and a high static pressure of 360 Pa. With a low noise
level of 68 dBA, a durable ball bearing system, and an IP68 rating for robust protection, this fan
is a reliable air movement solution with a life expectancy of 40,000 hours at 40°C, making it
ideal for high-pressure applications in demanding environments.
RER190-39/14/2TDLOU Fan Parameters
Model: RER190-39/14/2TDLOU
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Type: DC Backward Curved Centrifugal Fan
Dimensions: 190 x 69 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Current Draw: 1.98 A
Power Input: 57.1 W
Fan Speed: 2900 RPM
Airflow: 640 m³/h (376.7 CFM)
Static Pressure: 360 Pa
Noise Level: 68 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Protection: IP68
Termination: 4-wire lead
Life Expectancy: 40,000 hours at 40°C
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Application: Ventilation systems, Air conditioners, HVAC, Industrial machinery in harsh
environments
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: